TODAY’S TEAM LINE-UPS
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Premier League
Tuesday 10 February 2026
19:30 Kick Off

Tottenham Hotspur
Head Coach: Thomas Frank

Guglielmo Vicario (GK)
Radu Dragusin

Xavi Simons

Yves Bissouma

Archie Gray

Dominic Solanke
Conoer Gallagher

Djed Spence

Wilson Cdobert

Pape Matar Sarr

Micky van de Ven {Capt)

Substitutes

31
8

1
38
39
52
a7
68
76

Antonin Kinsky (GK)
Joac Palhinha
Mathys Tel

Souza

Randal Kolo Muani
Callum Qlusesi

Jun'ai Byfield

Luca Williams-Barnett
James Roswell

Referee - Anthony Taylor
Assistant Referee 1 - Gary Beswick

Assistant Referee 2 - Adam Nunn
Fourth Officiat - Gavin Ward
Video Assistant Referee - Nick Hopton

AlA

Newcastie United
Head Coach: Eddie Howe

(GK) Nick Pope
Kieran Trippier
Sven Botrman
Anthony Gordon
Harvey Barnes
Malick Thiaw
Anthony Elanga
Joe Willock

Dan Burn
{Capt) Bruno Guimaraes
Jacob Ramsey

1

41

Substitutes

(GK) Aaron Ramsdale
Lewis Hall

Sandro Tonal

Yoane Wissa

William Osula

Jaceb Murphy

Nick Woltemade

Alex Murphy

Leo Shahar

32
3
8
9

18

23

27

37

61



